
Nationale Longue Distance - Botrange
Botrange 20.6.2021

O.L.V. Eifel

Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ
hamok
Circuit : HE
Distance : 13600m (Dénivelé 470m)
Temps : 2:12:34 (9'45"/km)

4/10 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Gilles DE NEYER 1:57:04
2. Christian BASTIN 2:04:33
3. François VAN DER OUDERAA 2:05:48

1. 79 00:02:16 267m 8'29"/km
2. 118 00:00:30 00:02:46 81m 6'10"/km
3. 87 00:00:59 00:03:45 193m 5'06"/km
4. 113 00:11:19 00:15:04 1633m 6'56"/km
5. 76 00:04:05 00:19:09 367m 11'08"/km
6. 80 00:02:25 00:21:34 302m 8'00"/km
7. 125 00:03:30 00:25:04 392m 8'56"/km
8. 106 00:02:00 00:27:04 319m 6'16"/km
9. 77 00:07:34 00:34:38 702m 10'47"/km

10. 116 00:02:10 00:36:48 206m 10'31"/km
11. 126 00:02:46 00:39:34 104m 26'36"/km
12. 97 00:20:55 01:00:29 2283m 9'10"/km
13. 103 00:00:57 01:01:26 76m 12'30"/km
14. 98 00:02:13 01:03:39 318m 6'58"/km
15. 94 00:02:18 01:05:57 343m 6'42"/km
16. 108 00:04:41 01:10:38 521m 8'59"/km
17. 96 00:03:14 01:13:52 242m 13'22"/km
18. 95 00:06:17 01:20:09 549m 11'27"/km
19. 112 00:04:32 01:24:41 404m 11'13"/km
20. 92 00:09:56 01:34:37 1012m 9'49"/km
21. 102 00:04:32 01:39:09 452m 10'02"/km
22. 90 00:02:33 01:41:42 193m 13'13"/km
23. 91 00:01:15 01:42:57 70m 17'51"/km
24. 105 00:04:57 01:47:54 276m 17'56"/km
25. 117 00:05:03 01:52:57 406m 12'26"/km
26. 120 00:02:39 01:55:36 251m 10'33"/km
27. 89 00:02:12 01:57:48 187m 11'46"/km
28. 75 00:01:27 01:59:15 170m 8'32"/km
29. 119 00:01:10 02:00:25 124m 9'25"/km
30. 82 00:04:36 02:05:01 396m 11'37"/km
31. 84 00:03:01 02:08:02 331m 9'07"/km
32. 122 00:01:25 02:09:27 114m 12'26"/km
33. 165 00:02:00 02:11:27 169m 11'50"/km
34. 999 00:01:07 02:12:34 143m 7'49"/km
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